
Date Time Title Dur Time Title Dur

Computer Science Paper 1 2 hrs

Drama Component 3 2 hrs

History Paper 1 2 hrs 30

Tue 30 Apr 09:00 Arete 9 Sociology Paper 1 Education & Resch 2 hrs 13:00 Arete 9 Physics Paper 1 1 hr 30

English Lit Paper 1&2 2 hrs 30 English Language Paper 1(Sec A) 1 hr 30

Physical Education Paper 1 EB 1 hr

Religious Studies Paper 1 1 hr

Further Maths Core Pure 1 1 hr 40

French Listening & Reading Writing 2 hrs

Geography Paper 1(Physical) 1 hr 30

Politics Paper 1(UK Politics) 2 hrs

Fri 3 May 13:00 Arete 9 Sociology Paper 2 Options (F&H) 1 hr

Geography Paper 2 (Human) 1 hr 45 Chemistry Paper 1 1 hr 30

English Language Paper a(2 Sections) 1 hr 30

French Paper 2 Writing 1 hr

Physical Education Paper 2 (CCH) 1 hr

09:00 Law Paper 2 (Tort  Law) 2 hrs 13:00 Biology Paper 2 1 hr 30

Sports Hall Maths Paper 1 Pure Maths 2 hrs Sports Hall Business Paper 1 2 hrs

09:00 History Paper 2 2 hrs 30 13:00 Further Maths Applied Paper 1 hr

Psychology Paper 2 Research Methods 1 hr

Religious Studies Paper 2 1 hr

Fri 10 May 09:00 Maths Paper 2 Applied 1 hr 13:00 Chemistry Paper 2 1 hr 30

 Wednesday 15 May  Year 12 A Level Drama Practicals  

Wed 1 May
09:00 Arete 

9/DS Room
13:00 Arete 9

Psychology Paper 1 Psychopathology & 1 hr

Year 12 Summer Mocks 2024

09:00 Arete 9 13:00 Arete 9 Biology Paper 1 1 hr 30

Tues 23 & Wednesday 24 April Year 12 A Level Art Practicals  

Mon 29 Apr

09:00 Arete 9 13:00 Arete 9 Law Paper 1(Criminal Law) Physics Paper 2 1 hr 30Thu 2 May

Tue 7 May

09:00 13:00

Music: Appraising Music 2 hrs 30
Arete 9 Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Wed 8 May

Thu 9 May
Arete 9 Physical Education Paper 3 (VC) 1 hr


